LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
	 RTO Series
Certified to:
FAA  AC  150/5345-43F
Canadian Aviation Regulation
CAR 621.19 (Transport Canada)
Compliant to:
ICAO Annex 14 July 2004

                            KNOWLEDGE       •        QUALITY       •        SERVICE
RTO_Series 0509
ordering information
Electrical Specifications
Assemblies and components
Part Number Description Voltage Color Cert.
RTO-1R07-001 Obstruction Fixture - Single  120-240 VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-002   Obstruction Fixture - Double  120-240 VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-004  Retro-fit Obstruction Fixture - Single  120-240 VAC Red FAA
RTO-6R07-001  Obstruction Fixture - Single 120-240 VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-002 Obstruction Fixture - Double 120-240 VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-004 Retro-fit Obstruction Fixture - Single 120-240 VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-1R06-001 Obstruction Fixture - Single 277 VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R06-002 Obstruction Fixture - Double 277 VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R06-004 Retro-fit Obstruction Fixture - Single 277 VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-001 Obstruction Fixture - Single 12-48 VDC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-002 Obstruction Fixture - Double 12-48 VDC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-004 Retro-fit Obstruction Fixture - Single 12-48 VDC Red FAA
Model Operating Voltage Volt-Amps (Nominal) Input Power (Nominal)
FAA 100-240 VAC ± 10%  6.8 VA   6.5 W
Transport Canada 100-240 VAC ± 10% 9.0 VA  8.6 W
FAA 277 VAC +10% -30% 7.2 VA 6.8 W